
B Ed Degree Programme
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY APPROVED CANDIDATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

12920 S.R.M. College of Education

Sl Appln No Name of the Candidate DOB COMM PEDAGOGIY SUBJECT Photo

1 1292021001 03-06-92ANUMAN  V
mDkd; nt

ST Mathematics

2 1292021002 10-03-01ANJU M
mQ;R %

SC Computer Science

3 1292021003 28-08-91DURGA  P
Jh;fh gh

MBC Mathematics

4 1292021004 01-03-01VILANGUNASI   P
tpyq;Fehrp ng

ST English

5 1292021005 11-06-99ABINAYASRI  K
mgpeah= Nf

BC Mathematics

6 1292021006 14-04-91PRIYANKA R
gphpaq;fh u

SC Computer Science

7 1292021007 25-07-88VENKATESAN  A
ntq;fNlrd; m

SCA Physical Science

8 1292021008 15-06-01DEVENDIRAN S
NjNte;jpud; rP

ST Mathematics

9 1292021009 25-11-00MONAL S
Nkhdy; r

SC Mathematics

10 1292021010 09-02-97MEGALA  S
Nkfyh R

MBC Mathematics

11 1292021011 03-01-98SANTHOSHKUMAR V
re;Njh\;Fkhh; nt

SCA English

12 1292021012 01-07-93KIRUBAKARAN K
fpUghfud; rp

ST English

13 1292021013 25-04-93VIDHYALAKSHMI  S
tpj;ahyl;Rkp  R

BC Computer Science

14 1292021014 31-05-90PRIYA K
gphpah F

BC English

15 1292021015 03-06-00RAJESHWARI  R
uhN[];thp uh

MBC Physical Science
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16 1292021016 09-06-98POORNISHA  S
G+h;zprh r

SC Mathematics

17 1292021017 15-06-95NAKMA  S
ef;kh r

SC English

18 1292021018 19-04-86DEVI  C
Njtp r

SC Mathematics

19 1292021019 05-06-98VINOTH KUMARAVEL  S
tpNdhj; FkuNty; r

ST English

20 1292021020 30-04-00REVATHI J
Nutjp n[

ST English

21 1292021021 03-02-00RAJESHWARI  S
uhN[];thp r

ST Mathematics

22 1292021022 04-06-92SOLARAJAN  K
Nrhouh[d; fp

MBC Commerce

23 1292021023 05-10-85REGAN JUDE M
uPfd; [PL k

BC English

24 1292021024 10-06-96VAIKUNDAN  R
itFe;jd; u

ST Mathematics

25 1292021025 20-07-99RASHIKA K
uhrpfh F

MBC Physical Science

26 1292021026 21-01-91THENMOZHI  P
Njd;nkhop ng

SC Commerce

27 1292021027 25-11-98JAYACHITRA K
n[a;rpj;uh f

SC Computer Science

28 1292021028 18-07-96GOWTHAMI  G
nfsjkp Nfh

MBC Physical Science

29 1292021029 04-04-98MADHAIYAN  M
khijad; kh

ST Economics

30 1292021030 05-03-94PAVITHRA  V
gtpj;uh tp

MBC English
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31 1292021031 23-01-00STEPIGRAPH S
];nlg;gpfpuhg; r

SCC Tamil

32 1292021032 25-03-85RAMYA  S
ukah nr

SC Biological Science

33 1292021033 05-06-90MANJU  S
kQ;R nr

MBC Tamil

34 1292021034 14-04-00SAYEMA KULSOOM
rha;kh Fy;#k;

BCM English

35 1292021035 13-09-98KEERTHIGA  P
fPh;j;jpfh g

SC Mathematics

36 1292021036 17-05-83VALARMATHI J
tsh;kjp n[

SC Computer Science

37 1292021037 30-07-01KAVIYA  K
fhtpah f

SC English

38 1292021038 03-06-01TAMILARASI  R
jkpourp uh

SCA Mathematics

39 1292021039 07-06-01SHENBAGAVALLI  M
nrz;gfts;sp K

SC Tamil

40 1292021040 28-04-00SENBAGAVALLI  S
nrz;gfts;sp Nr

ST Tamil

41 1292021041 06-04-01MONICA G
Nkhdpfh f

ST Physical Science

42 1292021042 31-05-00MAGESHWARAN  T
kNf\;tud; jp

ST Physical Science

43 1292021043 18-03-89SHERIN BANU H
n\hpd;ghD

BCM English

44 1292021044 20-03-97ABRAR  AHMED  S M
mg;uhh; m`kj; v]; vk;

BCM English

45 1292021045 17-02-01INBARASI M
,d;gurp k

SC Biological Science
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46 1292021046 25-04-99PREETHI  P
gphpj;jp g

SC Mathematics

47 1292021047 07-12-97ANITHAELAVARASI  S
mdpjh,sturp r

SC Physical Science

48 1292021048 25-06-97MARY  INDUMATHI  J P
Nkhp ,e;Jkjp N[h g

SCC Physical Science

49 1292021049 08-01-81MAGHI P
kfp G+

SCC Computer Science

50 1292021050 29-10-99VASEEHA PARVEEN  N
trp`h gh;tPd; vd;

BCM Mathematics

51 1292021051 21-10-00ALAMELU  P
myNkY ng

ST Physical Science

52 1292021052 26-04-00PRABAVATHI  J
gpughtjp n[

MBC English

53 1292021053 09-06-94NARMADHA  R
eh;kjh uh

SC Computer Science

54 1292021054 07-08-99VISHAL  P
tp\hy; g

MBC Geography

55 1292021055 02-11-00DHAKSHINI SRI  D
j\;zp= j

BC Mathematics

56 1292021056 05-06-84INDIRA  A S
,e;jpuh m nr

MBC Commerce

57 1292021057 08-06-00MANJU R
kQ;R u

MBC English

58 1292021058 11-10-01ALAMELU T
myNkY jP

SC English

59 1292021059 09-06-98JAGANNATHAN P
n[fd;ehjd; G

MBC Mathematics

60 1292021060 31-05-99RAMYA  P
uk;ah ng

SC Mathematics
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61 1292021061 28-10-00RAKSHAYA A
uf;\ah M

SCC English

62 1292021062 21-01-00GOKULNATHAN  S
NfhFy;ehjd; r

SC Computer Science

63 1292021063 03-02-98ISHWARYA  P
I];th;ah gh

SC Commerce

64 1292021064 26-03-87KAVITHA J
ftpjh n[

MBC English

65 1292021065 12-06-96PAVITHRA E
gtpj;uh ,

BC Mathematics

66 1292021066 26-12-00MAHALAKSHMI  M
kfhyl;Rkp %

SC Mathematics

67 1292021067 07-06-79SASIKUMAR  E
rrpFkhh; v

SC Commerce

68 1292021068 04-04-00SARIKA M
rhpfh K

SC Computer Science

69 1292021069 05-06-85BABY SHALINI  P
Nggp \hypdp g

SC Computer Science

70 1292021070 07-06-01NISHA K
ep\h F

SC Mathematics

71 1292021071 02-06-01YAMUNA  S
aKdh rh

SC Mathematics

72 1292021072 29-10-96VARSHA  M
th;\h K

SC Biological Science

73 1292021073 06-07-80REKHA V
Nufh Nt

OC Mathematics

74 1292021074 09-06-92KAMATCHI  G
fhkhl;rp Nfh

SC Physical Science

75 1292021075 02-06-99NAVEENA N
etPdh e

BC Physical Science
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76 1292021076 28-04-98SHANMUGAPRIYA  V
\z;Kfg;gphpah t

SC

77 1292021077 14-04-95SHANMUGA PRIYA T
\z;Kfg; gphpah jp

BC Mathematics

78 1292021078 14-07-93MAHALAKSHMI  H
kfhyl;Rkp `

BC Mathematics

79 1292021079 03-07-98RAMYA S
uk;ah R

MBC Physical Science

80 1292021080 02-10-99SARANYA  G
ruz;ah fh

BC Mathematics

81 1292021081 27-01-00MUBEENTAJ  M
Kgpd;jh[; vk;

BCM Mathematics

82 1292021082 30-07-96RAGUL K
uhFy; f

SC Physical Science

83 1292021083 25-04-83NAIDU  MEGHA  GOVINDRAJ
ehAL Nkfh Nfhtpe;juh[;

BC Biological Science

84 1292021084 12-07-99PRAVEEN KUMAR S
gputPd; Fkhh; R

SC Physical Science

85 1292021085 22-03-01SHARIKA  K
rhpfh F

SC Mathematics

86 1292021086 16-11-97KAMALASHEKAR S
fkyNrfh; Nr

SC English

(Dr.M SOUNDARARAJAN)
Registrar i/c


